- Springhill Church Ministry Expansion Project

Commitment Profile Guide
3-Year Commitments Over and Above Regular Giving

Giving Period: (Dec 2011 - Nov 2014)

SOWING SEEDS
$6,200,000
# of Amount of Each Total Cumulative Cumulative
commitments Commitment Amount Total Quantity
1 $2,000,000 $2,000,000 $2,000,000 1
1 $1,000,000 $1,000,000 $3,000,000 2
1 $750,000 $750,000 $3,750,000 3
1 $500,000 $500,000 $4,250,000 4
1 $250,000 $250,000 $4,500,000 5
2 $100,000 $200,000 $4,700,000 7
2 $75,000 $150,000 $4,850,000 9
3 $50,000 $150,000 $5,000,000 12
10 $25,000 $250,000 $5,250,000 22
15 $15,000 $225,000 $5,475,000 37
20 $12,000 $240,000 $5,715,000 57
25 $7,500 $187,500 $5,902,500 82
25 $5,000 $125,000 $6,027,500 107
25 $3,000 $75,000 $6,122,500 132
All Others less than $3,000 $87,500 $6,200,000 200

“I will not sacrifice to God that which costs me nothing.” 2 Samuel 24:24



